AVERY DENNISON CORP

AVERY DENNISON CORP

ISIN: US0536111091

Overview

2024/04/10 22:00:01

Price
215.52 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.82% (-4.00)

US0536111091
AVY

NYSE

usb

Industry

Stock

16,279 EUR
S&P 500

214.67 USD (100)
216.16 USD (100)
216.68 USD
217.98 USD
215.34 USD
219.52 USD
215.982867 USD
389,042
84,063,502.12
8,559

WKN: 053611109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &

1/5


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0536111091&ID_NOTATION=69876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0536111091&ID_NOTATION=69876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=363588db5f1eb00e266d8bb99aa747af69cbc3e6edb0031b43137fbac9b320a2&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2dcc3ad20e97b1ecf&time=1712873703&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3ec3473d99713e0c7984c1cf68f27265f28a148c98fc7b6051693c08de00818&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=16fc613a9a8bd9969&time=1712873703&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c4afd78bac09f711317074ad382d9c10f2b2ff9f4de81d51ea4f5118c115275&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d7ea05c0078e4bf4c&time=1712873703&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ce09c179825b0f310ce015ed4acd73f45aa7a35febf5a2912c18871530d2373&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4f0855227bd1964c5&time=1712873703&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d74fc1eb9c7a763b2e90dc41f9ebd21fccc509c4698eeb1a757f7d915e71af84&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f316eb88bd59c91d0&time=1712873703&tool=RSC

AVERY DENNISON CORP

Details

2024/04/10 22:00:01

Price
215.52 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.82% (-4.00)

ISIN US0536111091
Symbol AVY
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16,279 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 214.67 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 216.16 USD (100)
Open 216.68 USD
High 217.98 USD
Low 215.34 USD
Close (prev. day) 219.52 USD
VWAP 215.982867 USD
Volume (pcs) 389,042
Trading volume 84,063,502.12
Number of trades 8,559
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.93% +21.65% +9.33%
Perf (abs.) +31.21 +38.35 +18.39
Beta 0.90 0.98 0.99
Volatility 17.40 20.38 26.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/

Time

22:02

21:05

22:00

08:03

15:30

Price

202.00 EUR

200.00 EUR

215.52 USD

202.00 EUR

218.62 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

84.06

0.00

0.02

217.70 USD (348,912
217.43 USD (393,569
204.53 USD (422,937
187.78 USD (489,899
225.26 USD (2024/03/28
193.49 USD (2024/01/09
225.26 USD (2024/03/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
158.93 USD (2023/06/01)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=69876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132144315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48977050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353125092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805386

AVERY DENNISON CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

BX Swiss

08

2024/04/ 08:04 202.00 EUR 0.00
10

2024/04/ 19:31 199.00 EUR 0.00
10

2023/04/ 18:00 164.101 CHF 0.00
03
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11687752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323527
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407628401

AVERY DENNISON CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

AVERY
DENNISON

Contact Details
AVERY DENNISON CORP.

150 North Orange Gro - CA 91103
Pasadena

Telefon: (626) 304-2000
Fax: (626) 792-7312
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mitchell Butier
Julia Stewart
Andres Lopez
Bradley Alford
Francesca Reverberi
Kenneth Hicks
Maria Fernanda
Mejia Campuzano
Martha Sullivan
Patrick Siewert
William Wagner

Mitchell R. Butier

Anil K. Sharma

Danny Allouche

Deena Baker-Nel

Deon Stander

Francisco Melo

Gregory S. Lovins

Hassan Rmaile

Ignacio J. Walker

Jeroen Diderich

Chairman of Board
of Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee
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mailto:-

AVERY DENNISON CORP

ERSTE

Group

Kamran Kian

Nicholas Colisto

Nick Colisto

Pascale Wautelet

Ronaldo Mello

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee
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